6%,, BBBK 37. FuRballturnier 2025

berufskolleg

Organiser: BBBK
Date: 18.12.2025, Start: 08:00

Event Location: Sporthalle BBBK, Am Ziegelkamp 28-30, 47259 Duisburg, Germany
Match Duration in Group Phase: 5 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 5 Minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants
1[N41VF 5(L31B2
2|L31B1 6|M31B
3| F53vO0 7|E31T
41152VF 8(L51B3

9 [ Dreamteam 13 | Assistenten-Klassen
10(Z51T 14| L41B3
11| L51B1 15| K52T
12| C5BT2 16 [ NSTVF

Preliminary Round

bertolt brecht
berufskolleg

Live Results

1 08:00 |A |L31B1 I152VF 2:0

2 08:08 |B |M31B L51B3 1 0 1.{L31B1 3 of 3| 7

3 08:16 |C |Z51T C5BT2 0:0 2.|F53V0 2: 0| 2| 7

4 08:24 |D |L41B3 N51VF 1 0 3. N41VF 5: 2 3] 3

5 08:32 |A |N41VF F53V0 0 1 4.1152VF 0: 8| 8] O

6 08:40 |B |L31B2 E31T 0:0

7 08:48 D [Assistenten-Klassen K52T 0 0

9 09:04 |B |M31B L31B2 1 0 1.|M31B 2: 0] 2| 7

10 09:12 D [L41B3 Assistenten-Klassen 1 0 2.(L31B2 1 1 0 4

11 09:20 |A |F53V0 152VF 1 0 3.|L51B3 1 21 -1 3

12| 09:28 |B [E31T L51B3 0 : 1 4.|E31T 0 1 -1 2

13 09:36 |C |L51B1 C5BT2 1:0

14| 0944 |D |K52T N51VF 11

15| 09:52 |A |I52VF N41VF 0 5

16 10:00 (B |L51B3 L31B2 0 1 1. | Dreamteam 3 0 3] 7

17 10:08 D [N51VF Assistenten-Klassen 1 0 2.{L51B1 3 1 2 7

18 10:16 |A [F53VO L31B1 0:0 3.1Z51T 1 3] 2 1

19 10:24 |B [E31T M31B 0:0 4.|1C5BT2 0: 3| -3|] 1

20 10:32 [C |Dreamteam L51B1 0:0

21 10:40 (C |L51B1 Z51T 2 1

22 10:48 C |Z51T Dreamteam 0 : 1 _

23 10:56 (D [K52T L41B3 0:0 1.1L41B3 2: 0| 21 7

24 11:04 [C [C5BT2 Dreamteam 0: 2 2.[N51VF 2: 2 0 4
3.|K52T 1: 1 of 3
4. | Assistenten-Klassen 0: 2| 21 1

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1530526785
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1530526785

%

bertolt b
berufsk

Final Round

25

26

27

28

29

11:30

11:37

11:44

11:51

11:58

12:05

12:12

12:19

« BBBK 37. FuBballturnier 2025 @

1st Group A
L31B1

1st Group C

Dreamteam

2nd Group A
F53vO0

2nd Group C
L51B1

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Dreamteam

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

L41B3

Loser 1st Semifinal
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